
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

PIC

1

2

3

1

2

4

3

4

5

No.

64

65

51

41

25

12

77

8

6

Name

Logan Pacza

Callum Baxter

Sam Baker

Steve Bodrug

Mike Lee

Keith Lobban

Michael Stewart

Sean Johnston

Connor Clubine

Class

F1600A

F1600A

F1600A

F1600B

F1600B

F1600A

F1600B

F1600B

F1600A

Best Tm

1:49.859

1:50.526

1:53.240

1:56.848

1:57.965

1:58.398

1:59.044

2:02.053

Diff

0.667

3.381

6.989

8.106

8.539

9.185

12.194

Gap

0.667

2.714

3.608

1.117

0.433

0.646

3.009

Total Tm

12:02.289

8:56.756

11:56.367

8:07.176

10:17.903

10:11.180

8:16.692

10:26.363

1:59.018

Laps

4

3

5

3

4

4

3

4

Hometown

Brantford ON

Hammonds Plains NS

Bowmanville ON

Mississauga ON

East York ON

Caledon ON

Fenwick ON

Toronto ON

Brantford ON

Club

MSOC

BARC

BARC

VARAC

BARC

BARC

BARC

BARC

BARC

Make

2013 Mygale SJ13\Honda

2014 Mygale SJ14\Honda

2011 Spectrum 012b\Honda

1991 Van Diemen RF91\Ford

1992 Van Diemen RF92\Ford

1994 Van Diemen RF94\Honda

1993 Van Diemen RF93\Ford

1992 Van Diemen RF92\Ford

2015 Mygale SJ15\Honda

Sponsor

Britain West Motorsport

Britain West Motorsport

Kerr Industries / Baker Racing

SPEEDPROSIGNSHOP.COM

Blue Gates Productions

Deep Thought

Stonehenge AG

Britain West Motorsport

Britain West Motorsport

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of DayLap

(64) Logan Pacza

1

2

3

p4

(65) Callum Baxter

1

2

p3

(51) Sam Baker

1

2

3

4

p5

(41) Steve Bodrug

1

2

3

(25) Mike Lee

1

2

3

4

(12) Keith Lobban

1

2

3

4

(77) Michael Stewart

1

2

3

(8) Sean Johnston

1

2

3

4

Lap Tm

1:50.663

1:49.985

1:49.859

4:37.797

1:50.843

1:50.526

3:24.296

1:54.108

1:53.240

1:54.057

1:54.185

2:11.635

1:58.979

1:57.640

1:56.848

1:59.630

1:58.307

2:05.770

1:57.965

1:59.308

1:58.856

1:58.398

1:59.116

2:00.642

1:59.044

2:00.264

2:03.897

2:02.587

2:02.964

2:02.053

Diff

+0.804

+0.126

+2:47.938

+0.317

+1:33.770

+0.868

+0.817

+0.945

+18.395

+2.131

+0.792

+1.665

+0.342

+7.805

+0.910

+0.458

+0.718

+1.598

+1.220

+1.844

+0.534

+0.911

Time of Day

9:06:23.319

9:08:13.304

9:10:03.163

9:14:40.960

9:06:20.605

9:08:11.131

9:11:35.427

9:06:41.921

9:08:35.161

9:10:29.218

9:12:23.403

9:14:35.038

9:06:51.359

9:08:48.999

9:10:45.847

9:06:54.532

9:08:52.839

9:10:58.609

9:12:56.574

9:06:53.481

9:08:52.337

9:10:50.735

9:12:49.851

9:06:56.055

9:08:55.099

9:10:55.363

9:06:57.430

9:09:00.017

9:11:02.981

9:13:05.034
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